


Hair Treatments Member 

 800/-
 800/-
 800/-

N-Member

 1000/-
 1000/-
 1000/-

For Scalp Repair
Inner Spa
Clear Dose - Dandruff Treatment
Serioxyl - A treatment for thinning Hair

Male
Hair Member 

Haircut
Haircut  ( with I card (Up To 15 Year)
Haircut  ( by senior stylist )
Haircut  ( by creative stylist )
Hair Wash With Conditioner
Hair Style
Beard Trim/Shave
Beard Spa With Trim

 220/- 
 190/-
 280/-
 450/-
 200/-
 120/-
  80/-
 479/-

N-Member

 240/-
 210/-
 350/-
 550/-
 250/-
 150/-
 100/-
 599/-

Colours Member 

Colour Streak  (Per Streak)
Global Colour Highlights
Majirel Colour
Inoa Colour
Inoa Colour (Upto 4 - 5 Inch.)
Beard Colour

 200/-
 800/-
 360/-
 520/-
 680/-
  240/-

N-Member

 250/-
 1000/-
 450/-
  650/-
  850/-
  300/-

Hair Spa Member 

Power Mix
It provides lasting color 
protection and hair shine

 560/-
 720/-
 960/-
 1120/-

N-Member

 700/-
 900/-
 1200/-
 1400/-

Hair up to neck
Hair up to shoulder
Hair below Shoulder
Hair up to waist

15% extra on hair services with creative stylist  |  *Price are subject to change & Taxes extra (GST @18% Extra)



Hair Treatments Member 

 680/-

 480/-

 560/-

N-Member

 850/-

 600/-

 700/-

Relaxing
Hair Spa a distressing treatment also 
calms your senes

Head Massage-Massage with Olive oil, 
Coconut Oil, Aroma Oil (Massager Machine)

Head Massage with Shampoo

15% extra on hair services with creative stylist  |  *Price are subject to change & Taxes extra (GST @18% Extra)

Hair Treatments Member 

 560/-

N-Member

 700/-
For Coloured Hair
Powder Mix-It provides lasting colour 
protection and hair shine



15% extra on hair services with creative stylist  |  *Price are subject to change & Taxes extra (GST @18% Extra)

Female
Hair Member 

Haircut

Haircut

Hairwash with conditioner

Fringe 

Blow Dry-in curl/ out 
curl/straight

Blow Dry with Shampoo 
& Conditioner

Ironing

Crimping
Iron Tongs

 360/- 

 320/-
 360/-
 640/-

 160/-
 200/-
 280/-

 160/-
 240/-

 280/-
 360/-
 440/-

 400/-
 480/-
 600/-

 440/-
 560/-
 800/-

 
 960/-
 800/-

N-Member

 450/- 

 400/-
 450/-
 800/-

 200/-
 250/-
 350/-

 200/-
 300/-

 350/-
 450/-
 550/-

 500/-
 600/-
 750/-

 550/-
 650/-
 950/-

 
 1200/-
 1000/-

With ID Card (Upto 15 yrs)
By Senior styllist
By Creative Stylist

Hair up to shoulder
Hair below shoulder
Hair up to waist

By master stylist
By senior stylist

Hair up to shoulder
Hair below Shoulder
Hair up to waist

Hair up to shoulder
Hair below Shoulder
Hair up to waist

Hair up to shoulder
Hair below Shoulder
Hair up to waist



15% extra on hair services with creative stylist  |  *Price are subject to change & Taxes extra (GST @18% Extra)

Color Member 

Colourstreak

Touch-Up

ColourRe-growth

HairLine

French Balayage

 450/-

 1200/-

 1760/-

 528/-

 3200/-
 2800/-
 3200/-
 3600/-

N-Member

 360/-

 1500/-

 2200/-

 660/-

Per Streak

Up to 2 inches

Up to 4 inches

Hair up to neck
Hair up to shoulder
Hair below Shoulder
Hair up to waist

4000/-
3500/-
4000/-
4500/-

Hair up to neck
Hair up to shoulder
Hair below Shoulder
Hair up to waist

Per streak
Hair up to neck
Hair up to shoulder
Hair below Shoulder
Hair up to waist

 2000/-
 2400/-
 2800/-
 3600/-

 264/-
 1048/-
 1400/-
 1840/-
 2320/-

 2500/-
 3000/-
 3500/-
 4500/-

 330/-
 1310/-
 1750/-
 2300/-
 2900/-

GlobalColour/Highlights
(extra charges for INOA)

Pre Lightning

Color - INOA



15% extra on hair services with creative stylist  |  *Price are subject to change & Taxes extra (GST @18% Extra)

Hair Spa Member 

Moroccan Hair Wash 
With Blow Dry

Moroccan Head 
Massage

Moroccan Head 
Massage With Wash

Moroccan Spa

Moroccan Spa Repairing

 440/-
 640/-
 800/-
 
 968/-
 1056/-
 
 968/-
 1056/-
 
 1320/-
 1496/-
 1760/-
 1936/-
 
 1632/-
 1824/-
 2112/-
 2304/-

N-Member

 550/-
 800/-
 1000/-
 
 990/-
 1100/-
 
 1210/-
 1320/-
 
 1650/-
 1870/-
 2200/-
 2420/-
 
 2040/-
 2280/-
 2640/-
 2880/-

For hair up to shoulder
For hair below to shoulder
For hair up waist

For hair below shoulder
For hair up to waist

For hair below shoulder
For hair up to waist

Hair up to neck
Hair up to shoulder
Hair below Shoulder
Hair up to waist

Hair up to neck
Hair up to shoulder
Hair below Shoulder
Hair up to waist



15% extra on hair services with creative stylist  |  *Price are subject to change & Taxes extra (GST @18% Extra)

Texture Service Member 

Pro keratin Shine 
Straight/Shine Smooth

Pro Keratine Shine Bond

Cysteeine Complex 
Intense Smoothing

Global Keratin

 1680/-
 2520/-
 3840/-
 4800/-
 5600/-

 2100/-
 2940/-
 4200/-
 5040/-
 6300/-

 2160/-
 2960/-
 4640/-
 5520/-
 6400/-

 2240/-
 3040/-
 4880/-
 5600/-
 6560/-

N-Member

 2100/-
 3150/-
 4800/-
 6000/-
 7000/-

 2625/-
 3675/-
 5250/-
 6300/-
 7875/-

 2700/-
 3700/-
 5800/-
 6600/-
 7600/-

 2800/-
 3800/-
 6100/-
 7000/-
 8200/-

Fringe
Hair up to neck
Hair up to shoulder
Hair below Shoulder
Hair up to waist

Fringe
Hair up to neck
Hair up to shoulder
Hair below Shoulder
Hair up to waist

Fringe
Hair up to neck
Hair up to shoulder
Hair below Shoulder
Hair up to waist

Fringe
Hair up to neck
Hair up to shoulder
Hair below Shoulder
Hair up to waist



15% extra on hair services with creative stylist  |  *Price are subject to change & Taxes extra (GST @18% Extra)

Hair Treatment Member 

For Dry & Damaged Hair
Lipidium Power 
Reconstructor

Lipidium Primer 
Reconstructor

Smart Bond

 640/-
 800/-
 960/-
 1120/-

 640/-
 800/-
 960/-
 1120/-

 880/-
 1120/-
 1360/-
 1600/-

N-Member

 800/-
 1000/-
 1200/-
 1400/-

 800/-
 1000/-
 1200/-
 1400/-

 1100/-
 1400/-
 1700/-
 1900/-

Hair up to neck
Hair up to shoulder
Hair below Shoulder
Hair up to waist

Hair up to neck
Hair up to shoulder
Hair below Shoulder
Hair up to waist

Hair up to neck
Hair up to shoulder
Hair below Shoulder
Hair up to waist

Hair Treatment Member N-Member

 680/-

 480/-

 560/-

 850/-

 600/-

 700/-

Relaxing
Hair Spa a distressing treatment also 
calms your senes

Head Massage-Massage with Olive oil, 
Coconut Oil, Aroma Oil

Head Massage with Shampoo

Hair Treatment Member 

Relaxing
HairSpa
A distressing treatment 
that also clams your senses

Head Massage

Head Massage with 
Shampoo

 760/-
 880/-
 1080/-
 1240/-

 520/-

 600/-
 680/-

N-Member

 950/-
 1100/-
 1350/-
 1550/-

 650/-

 750/-
 850/-

For hair up to neck
For hair up to shoulder
For hair below Shoulder
For hair up to waist

with Olive oil, Coconut Oil 
& Aroma Oil
For hair below Shoulder
For hair up to waist



15% extra on hair services with creative stylist  |  *Price are subject to change & Taxes extra (GST @18% Extra)

Regular Wax Member 

Upperlip
Chin
Face
Jawline
Side Locks
Under Arms
Half Arms
Full Arms
Half Legs
Full Legs
Half Fornt
Full Front
Half Back
Full Back
Stomach
Behind
Bikini Line
Brazilian
Full Body

 48/-
 48/-
 240/-
 80/-
 96/-
 80/-
 160/-
 220/-
 220/-
 280/-
 200/-
 280/-
 200/-
 280/-
 200/-
 280/-
 320/-
 760/-
 1520/-

N-Member

 60/-
 60/-
 300/-
 100/-
 120/-
 100/-
 200/-
 275/-
 275/-
 350/-
 250/-
 350/-
 250/-
 350/-
 250/-
 350/-
 400/-
 950/-
 1900/-



15% extra on hair services with creative stylist  |  *Price are subject to change & Taxes extra (GST @18% Extra)

Rica Wax Member 

Under Arms
Half Arms
Full Arms
Half Legs 
Full Legs
Feet Wax
Half Front
Full Front
Half Back
Full Back
Stomach
Behind
Full Bikini
Brazilian
Full Body

 120/-
 200/-
 300/-
 320/-
 440/-
 160/-
 280/-
 440/-
 280/-
 440/-
 280/-
 400/-
  800/-
 960/-
 1840/-

N-Member

 150/-
 250/-
 375/-
 400/-
 550/-
 200/-
 350/-
 550/-
 350/-
 550/-
 350/-
 500/-
 1000/-
  1200/-
 2300/-

Brazilian Wax (Rica-Strip Less) Member 

Upper Lip
Chin 
Face
Jawline
Side Locks
Full Bikini

 120/-
 120/-
 440/-
 200/-
 240/-
 1520/-

N-Member

 150/-
 150/-
 550/-
 250/-
 300/-
 1900/-

Basic Skincare Member 

Forehead
Eyebrow
Upper Lip
Chin
Jawline
Side Locks
Face

 40/-
 40/-
 40/-
 40/-
 56/-
 72/-
 200/-

N-Member

 50/-
 50/-
 50/-
 50/-
 70/-
 90/-
 250/-



Polish Application Member 

HANDS & FEET

Polish Apply
Glitter Polish
Matte Polish
Orly Epix Polish
OPI Infinity shine polish
Stamping Nail art
Nail art with brush - price start of per nail - Temporary

Nail art with brush - price start of per nail - Permanent

2D nail art
3D nail art
Printing Nail art
Selfie Nail art
Gel polish - hands
Gel polish - feets
Glitter gel polish
Matte gel polish
Chrome mirror shine gel colour 
Gradient glitter - Temporary
Gradient glitter - Permanent
Gradient glitter with gel color
Omber polish
Omber gel polish
Dipping powder gel polish
Daimond -small
Daimond -medium
Daimond -Large
Daimond -Nail art

 200/-
 280/-
 320/-
 320/-
 400/-
 480/-
    80/-
    96/-
  136/-
 200/-
 160/-
 240/-
 560/-
 480/-
 720/-
 720/-
 1360/-
 720/-
 880/-
 1360/-
 720/-
 1280/-
 1280/-
 12/-
 16/-
 20/-
 96/-

N-Member

 250/-
 350/-
 400/-
 400/-
 500/-
 600/-
  100/-
 120/-
  170/-
 250/-
 200/-
 300/-
 700/-
 600/-
 900/-
 900/-
 1700/-
 900/-
 1100/-
 1700/-
 900/-
 1600/-
 1600/-
 15/-
 20/-
 25/-
 120/-

15% extra on hair services with creative stylist  |  *Price are subject to change & Taxes extra (GST @18% Extra)



15% extra on hair services with creative stylist  |  *Price are subject to change & Taxes extra (GST @18% Extra)

Nail Extensions Member 

Hand
Acrygel Nail Extensions
Acrylic Nail Extensions
Arcygel Overlay
Acrylic Overlay
Temporary Nail Extensions
Sculpting Acrylic Nail Extension
French Acrylic Nail Extensions
Acrygel Nail Extensions + Dipping Powder
Acrylic Nail Extensions + Dipping Powder
Acrygel Nail Extensions + Dipping Powder French
Acrylic Nail Extensions + Dipping Powder French

Feet
Temorary - Two toe extensions
Permanent - Two toe extensions
Temorary feet nail extensions
Permanent Acrygel feet extensions
Permanent Acrylic feet extensions
Sculpting Acrylic nail extensions

 2000/-
 2240/-
 1360/-
 1600/-
 1200/-
 2640/-
 2800/-
 2400/-
 2800/-
 2400/-
 2800/-

 200/-
 400/-
 1200/-
 1440/-
 1600/-
 2240/-

N-Member

 2500/-
 2800/-
 1700/-
 2000/-
 1500/-
 3300/-
 3500/-
 3000/-
 3500/-
 3000/-
 3500/-

 250/-
 500/-
 1500/-
 1800/-
 2000/-
 2800/-

French Polish Member 

Hand
French polish - Temporary
French polish - Temporary Glitters
French polish - Temporary Mylars
French polish - Permanent
French polish with gel colour
French polish - Permanent Glitters
French polish - Permanent Mylars
Dipping powder French
Glitter lines - Temporary
Glitter lines - Permanent
Mylar lines - Temporary
Mylar lines - Permanent

 400/-
 560/-
 720/-
 640/-
 1120/-
 720/-
 1040/-
 1280/-
 160/-
 400/-
 160/-
 400/-

N-Member

 500/-
 700/-
 900/-
 800/-
 1400/-
 900/-
 1300/-
 1600/-
 200/-
 500/-
 200/-
 500/-



15% extra on hair services with creative stylist  |  *Price are subject to change & Taxes extra (GST @18% Extra)

French Polish Member 

Feet
French polish - Temporary
French polish - Temporary Glitters
French polish - Permanent
French polish - Permanent Glitters

 360/-
 440/-
 520/-
 680/-

N-Member

 400/-
 500/-
 600/-
 800/-

Bleach Member 

Face & Neck
Upper Lip
Under Arms
Full Front
Half Front
Full Back
Half Back
Full Arms
Half Arms
Back of Palms
Full Legs
Half Legs
Feet 
Stomach
Full Body

 280/-
 80/-
 120/-
 440/-
 280/-
 440/-
 280/-
 320/-
 240/-
 160/-
 440/-
 280/-
 120/-
 280/-
 1520/-

N-Member

 350/-
 100/-
 150/-
 550/-
 350/-
 550/-
 350/-
 400/-
 300/-
 200/-
 550/-
 350/-
 150/-
 350/-
 1900/-

Cleanup Member 

Clean & Clear for Acne Skin 
Exfoliation with Germicidal Protection

Clean & Clear for Normal to Dry Skin 
Exfoliation with Hydration 

Clean & Clear for oily to Normal Skin 
Exfoliation with Protection

 
680/-

 680/-

 680/-

 
  850/-

 850/-

 850/-

N-Member



15% extra on hair services with creative stylist  |  *Price are subject to change & Taxes extra (GST @18% Extra)

03+ Facial Member 

Basic Facial
Advance Facial
Bridal Facial

 1680/-

  2320/-

  2880/-

N-Member

 2100/-

 2900/-

 4800/-

Advanced Facial Member N-Member

 1920/-

 2160/-

 2640/-

 2640/-

 4400/-

 4400/-

 2400/-

 2700/-

 3300/-

 2800/-  3500/-

 3300/-

 5500/-

 5500/-

Vitalift
Facial with non-surgical face that substantiality reduces fine line and wrinkles

02C2 Radiance Facial Kit
A deep breath draws in large amount of oxygen and renews our minds, body and
spirit through detoxification

Light & Bright Facial 
Want your skin to look bright for your special someone? In this facial, 
active oxygen, fruit and green tea extracts will instantly make your skin tone lighter and 
brighter. All this plus now a whitening serum will make your day as special as you

Youthful Facial
Do you want the experience that age brings, without the signs of it on your skin? 
Reduce fine and lighten skin tone, using vitamins, soya proline and chamomile 
extract. Now your skin greater nourishment with a vitamin C serum, making 
it even softer and more supple

Pearl Glow
Do you want your skin to look fresh? Give it instant brightness, while relaxing your 
senses with DNA creams and gels. Now, enhances with a black mask and bio-light 
make it glow bright like a pearl

D-Tan
Do you want the D-tan Megaderma Whitening. D-Tan EGF Anti-ageing or D-Tan 
Acnessil for glowing skin

Kanpeki's Dermasyl Facial
Designed for the treatment of dark spots and hyper pigmentation based on unique 
combination of high quality ingredient that wok in synergy to provide a 
visible lightening effect



Packages

You
Pay

 10000/-
 20000/-

We Add
 4000/-

 10000/-

You Get
 14000/-
 30000/-

Valid For
All Services
All Services

Valid For
6 Months
12 Months

Platinum Membership (Yearly):  1000/-

Manicure & Pedicure Member 

Aroma manicure 
Aroma pedicure
Aroma manicure-pedicure  
O3+ Manicure
O3+ pedicure
O3+ manicure-pedicure  
Cheryl’s heel peel

 958/-
 958/-
 1916/-
 960/-
 960/-
 1920/-
 1600/-

N-Member

 1198/-
 1198/-
 2396/-
 1200/-
 1200/-
 2400/-
 2000/-


