

M	a	ع ا
М	a	le

Hair	Male	Member	N-Member
Haircut		220/-	240/-
Haircut (with I card (Up To	15 Year)	190/-	210/-
Haircut (by senior stylist)		280/-	350/-
Haircut (by creative stylist	:)	450/-	550/-
Hair Wash With Condition	er	200/-	250/-
Hair Style		120/-	150/-
Beard Trim/Shave		80/-	100/-
Beard Spa With Trim		479/-	599/-
Colours		Member	N-Member
Colour Streak (Per Streak)		200/-	250/-
Global Colour Highlights		800/-	1000/-
Majirel Colour		360/-	450/-
Inoa Colour		520/-	650/-
Inoa Colour (Upto 4 - 5 Inc	h.)	680/-	850/-
Beard Colour		240/-	300/-
Hair Spa		Member	N-Member
Power Mix	Hair up to neck	560/-	700/-
It provides lasting color	Hair up to shoulder	720/-	900/-
protection and hair shine	Hair below Shoulder	960/-	1200/-
	Hair up to waist	1120/-	1400/-
Hair Treatments		Member	N-Member
For Scalp Repair			
Inner Spa		800/-	1000/-
Clear Dose - Dandruff Trea	tment	800/-	1000/-
Serioxyl - A treatment for t	hinning Hair	800/-	1000/-

Hair Treatments	Member	N-Member
Relaxing Hair Spa a distressing treatment also calms your senes	680/-	850/-
Head Massage-Massage with Olive oil, Coconut Oil, Aroma Oil (Massager Machine)	480/-	600/-
Head Massage with Shampoo	560/-	700/-
Hair Treatments	Member	N-Member
For Coloured Hair Powder Mix-It provides lasting colour protection and hair shine	560/-	700/-

_		
I - - 1		

Hair	remaie	Member	N-Member
Haircut		360/-	450/-
Haircut	With ID Card (Upto 15 yrs)	320/-	400/-
	By Senior styllist	360/-	450/-
	By Creative Stylist	640/-	800/-
	Hair up to shoulder	160/-	200/-
Hairwash with conditioner	Hair below shoulder	200/-	250/-
	Hair up to waist	280/-	350/-
	By master stylist	160/-	200/-
Fringe	By senior stylist	240/-	300/-
	Hair up to shoulder	280/-	350/-
Blow Dry-in curl/ out	Hair below Shoulder	360/-	450/-
curl/straight	Hair up to waist	440/-	550/-
	Hair up to shoulder	400/-	500/-
Blow Dry with Shampoo	Hair below Shoulder	480/-	600/-
& Conditioner	Hair up to waist	600/-	750/-
	Hair up to shoulder	440/-	550/-
Ironing	Hair below Shoulder	560/-	650/-
	Hair up to waist	800/-	950/-
Crimping		960/-	1200/-
Iron Tongs		800/-	1000/-

Color		Member	N-Member
Colourstreak	Per Streak	450/-	360/-
Touch-Up	Up to 2 inches	1200/-	1500/-
ColourRe-growth	Up to 4 inches	1760/-	2200/-
HairLine		528/-	660/-
French Balayage	Hair up to neck Hair up to shoulder Hair below Shoulder Hair up to waist	3200/- 2800/- 3200/- 3600/-	4000/- 3500/- 4000/- 4500/-
Color - INOA			
GlobalColour/Highlights (extra charges for INOA)	Hair up to neck Hair up to shoulder Hair below Shoulder Hair up to waist	2000/- 2400/- 2800/- 3600/-	2500/- 3000/- 3500/- 4500/-
Pre Lightning	Per streak Hair up to neck Hair up to shoulder Hair below Shoulder Hair up to waist	264/- 1048/- 1400/- 1840/- 2320/-	330/- 1310/- 1750/- 2300/- 2900/-

Hair Spa		Member	N-Member
Moroccan Hair Wash With Blow Dry	For hair up to shoulder For hair below to shoulder For hair up waist	440/- 640/- 800/-	550/- 800/- 1000/-
Moroccan Head	For hair below shoulder	968/-	990/-
Massage	For hair up to waist	1056/-	1100/-
Moroccan Head	For hair below shoulder	968/-	1210/-
Massage With Wash	For hair up to waist	1056/-	1320/-
Moroccan Spa	Hair up to neck	1320/-	1650/-
	Hair up to shoulder	1496/-	1870/-
	Hair below Shoulder	1760/-	2200/-
	Hair up to waist	1936/-	2420/-
Moroccan Spa Repairing	Hair up to neck	1632/-	2040/-
	Hair up to shoulder	1824/-	2280/-
	Hair below Shoulder	2112/-	2640/-
	Hair up to waist	2304/-	2880/-

Texture Service		Member	N-Member
Pro keratin Shine Straight/Shine Smooth	Fringe Hair up to neck Hair up to shoulder Hair below Shoulder Hair up to waist	1680/- 2520/- 3840/- 4800/- 5600/-	2100/- 3150/- 4800/- 6000/- 7000/-
Pro Keratine Shine Bond	Fringe Hair up to neck Hair up to shoulder Hair below Shoulder Hair up to waist	2100/- 2940/- 4200/- 5040/- 6300/-	2625/- 3675/- 5250/- 6300/- 7875/-
Cysteeine Complex Intense Smoothing	Fringe Hair up to neck Hair up to shoulder Hair below Shoulder Hair up to waist	2160/- 2960/- 4640/- 5520/- 6400/-	2700/- 3700/- 5800/- 6600/- 7600/-
Global Keratin	Fringe Hair up to neck Hair up to shoulder Hair below Shoulder Hair up to waist	2240/- 3040/- 4880/- 5600/- 6560/-	2800/- 3800/- 6100/- 7000/- 8200/-

Hair Treatment		Member	N-Member
Relaxing HairSpa A distressing treatment that also clams your senses	For hair up to neck For hair up to shoulder For hair below Shoulder For hair up to waist	760/- 880/- 1080/- 1240/-	950/- 1100/- 1350/- 1550/-
Head Massage	with Olive oil, Coconut Oil & Aroma Oil	520/-	650/-
Head Massage with Shampoo	For hair below Shoulder For hair up to waist	600/- 680/-	750/- 850/-
Hair Treatment		Member	N-Member
Relaxing Hair Spa a distressing treatm calms your senes	ent also	680/-	850/-
Head Massage-Massage with Coconut Oil, Aroma Oil	n Olive oil,	480/-	600/-
Head Massage with Shampo	0	560/-	700/-
Hair Treatment		Member	N-Member
For Dry & Damaged Hair Lipidium Power Reconstructor	Hair up to neck Hair up to shoulder Hair below Shoulder Hair up to waist	640/- 800/- 960/- 1120/-	800/- 1000/- 1200/- 1400/-
Lipidium Primer Reconstructor	Hair up to neck Hair up to shoulder Hair below Shoulder Hair up to waist	640/- 800/- 960/- 1120/-	800/- 1000/- 1200/- 1400/-
Smart Bond	Hair up to neck Hair up to shoulder Hair below Shoulder Hair up to waist	880/- 1120/- 1360/- 1600/-	1100/- 1400/- 1700/- 1900/-

Regular Wax	Member	N-Member
Upperlip	48/-	60/-
Chin	48/-	60/-
Face	240/-	300/-
Jawline	80/-	100/-
Side Locks	96/-	120/-
Under Arms	80/-	100/-
Half Arms	160/-	200/-
Full Arms	220/-	275/-
Half Legs	220/-	275/-
Full Legs	280/-	350/-
Half Fornt	200/-	250/-
Full Front	280/-	350/-
Half Back	200/-	250/-
Full Back	280/-	350/-
Stomach	200/-	250/-
Behind	280/-	350/-
Bikini Line	320/-	400/-
Brazilian	760/-	950/-
Full Body	1520/-	1900/-

Rica Wax	Member	N-Member
Under Arms	120/-	150/-
Half Arms	200/-	250/-
Full Arms	300/-	375/-
Half Legs	320/-	400/-
Full Legs	440/-	550/-
Feet Wax	160/-	200/-
Half Front	280/-	350/-
Full Front	440/-	550/-
Half Back	280/-	350/-
Full Back	440/-	550/-
Stomach	280/-	350/-
Behind	400/-	500/-
Full Bikini	800/-	1000/-
Brazilian	960/-	1200/-
Full Body	1840/-	2300/-
Brazilian Wax (Rica-Strip Less)	Member	N-Member
	Member 120/-	N-Member
Brazilian Wax (Rica-Strip Less) Upper Lip Chin	120/-	150/-
Upper Lip		150/- 150/-
Upper Lip Chin	120/- 120/-	150/-
Upper Lip Chin Face	120/- 120/- 440/-	150/- 150/- 550/-
Upper Lip Chin Face Jawline	120/- 120/- 440/- 200/-	150/- 150/- 550/- 250/-
Upper Lip Chin Face Jawline Side Locks	120/- 120/- 440/- 200/- 240/-	150/- 150/- 550/- 250/- 300/-
Upper Lip Chin Face Jawline Side Locks	120/- 120/- 440/- 200/- 240/-	150/- 150/- 550/- 250/- 300/-
Upper Lip Chin Face Jawline Side Locks Full Bikini	120/- 120/- 440/- 200/- 240/- 1520/-	150/- 150/- 550/- 250/- 300/- 1900/-
Upper Lip Chin Face Jawline Side Locks Full Bikini Basic Skincare	120/- 120/- 440/- 200/- 240/- 1520/-	150/- 150/- 550/- 250/- 300/- 1900/-
Upper Lip Chin Face Jawline Side Locks Full Bikini Basic Skincare Forehead	120/- 120/- 440/- 200/- 240/- 1520/- Member	150/- 150/- 550/- 250/- 300/- 1900/- N-Member
Upper Lip Chin Face Jawline Side Locks Full Bikini Basic Skincare Forehead Eyebrow	120/- 120/- 440/- 200/- 240/- 1520/- Member 40/- 40/-	150/- 150/- 550/- 250/- 300/- 1900/- N-Member 50/- 50/-
Upper Lip Chin Face Jawline Side Locks Full Bikini Basic Skincare Forehead Eyebrow Upper Lip	120/- 120/- 440/- 200/- 240/- 1520/- Member 40/- 40/- 40/-	150/- 150/- 550/- 250/- 300/- 1900/- N-Member 50/- 50/- 50/-
Upper Lip Chin Face Jawline Side Locks Full Bikini Basic Skincare Forehead Eyebrow Upper Lip Chin	120/- 120/- 440/- 200/- 240/- 1520/- Member 40/- 40/- 40/- 40/-	150/- 150/- 550/- 250/- 300/- 1900/- N-Member 50/- 50/- 50/- 50/-

Polish Application	Member	N-Member
HANDS & FEET		
Polish Apply	200/-	250/-
Glitter Polish	280/-	350/-
Matte Polish	320/-	400/-
Orly Epix Polish	320/-	400/-
OPI Infinity shine polish	400/-	500/-
Stamping Nail art	480/-	600/-
Nail art with brush - price start of per nail - Temporary	80/-	100/-
Nail art with brush - price start of per nail - Permanent	96/-	120/-
2D nail art	136/-	170/-
3D nail art	200/-	250/-
Printing Nail art	160/-	200/-
Selfie Nail art	240/-	300/-
Gel polish - hands	560/-	700/-
Gel polish - feets	480/-	600/-
Glitter gel polish	720/-	900/-
Matte gel polish	720/-	900/-
Chrome mirror shine gel colour	1360/-	1700/-
Gradient glitter - Temporary	720/-	900/-
Gradient glitter - Permanent	880/-	1100/-
Gradient glitter with gel color	1360/-	1700/-
Omber polish	720/-	900/-
Omber gel polish	1280/-	1600/-
Dipping powder gel polish	1280/-	1600/-
Daimond -small	12/-	15/-
Daimond -medium	16/-	20/-
Daimond -Large	20/-	25/-
Daimond -Nail art	96/-	120/-

Nail Extensions	Member	N-Member
Hand		
Acrygel Nail Extensions	2000/-	2500/-
Acrylic Nail Extensions	2240/-	2800/-
Arcygel Overlay	1360/-	1700/-
Acrylic Overlay	1600/-	2000/-
Temporary Nail Extensions	1200/-	1500/-
Sculpting Acrylic Nail Extension	2640/-	3300/-
French Acrylic Nail Extensions	2800/-	3500/-
Acrygel Nail Extensions + Dipping Powder	2400/-	3000/-
Acrylic Nail Extensions + Dipping Powder	2800/-	3500/-
Acrygel Nail Extensions + Dipping Powder French	2400/-	3000/-
Acrylic Nail Extensions + Dipping Powder French	2800/-	3500/-
Feet		
Temorary - Two toe extensions	200/-	250/-
Permanent - Two toe extensions	400/-	500/-
Temorary feet nail extensions	1200/-	1500/-
Permanent Acrygel feet extensions	1440/-	1800/-
Permanent Acrylic feet extensions	1600/-	2000/-
Sculpting Acrylic nail extensions	2240/-	2800/-
French Polish	Member	N-Member
Hand		
French polish - Temporary	400/-	500/-
French polish - Temporary Glitters	560/-	700/-
French polish - Temporary Mylars	720/-	900/-
French polish - Permanent	640/-	800/-
French polish with gel colour	1120/-	1400/-
French polish - Permanent Glitters	720/-	900/-
French polish - Permanent Mylars	1040/-	1300/-
Dipping powder French	1280/-	1600/-
Glitter lines - Temporary	160/-	200/-
Glitter lines - Permanent	400/-	500/-
Mylar lines - Temporary	160/-	200/-
Mylar lines - Permanent	400/-	500/-

French Polish	Member	N-Member
Feet French polish - Temporary French polish - Temporary Glitters French polish - Permanent French polish - Permanent Glitters	360/- 440/- 520/- 680/-	400/- 500/- 600/- 800/-

Bleach	Member	N-Member
Face & Neck	280/-	350/-
Upper Lip	80/-	100/-
Under Arms	120/-	150/-
Full Front	440/-	550/-
Half Front	280/-	350/-
Full Back	440/-	550/-
Half Back	280/-	350/-
Full Arms	320/-	400/-
Half Arms	240/-	300/-
Back of Palms	160/-	200/-
Full Legs	440/-	550/-
Half Legs	280/-	350/-
Feet	120/-	150/-
Stomach	280/-	350/-
Full Body	1520/-	1900/-
Cleanup	Member	N-Member
Clean & Clear for Acne Skin Exfoliation with Germicidal Protection	680/-	850/-
Clean & Clear for Normal to Dry Skin Exfoliation with Hydration	680/-	850/-
Clean & Clear for oily to Normal Skin Exfoliation with Protection	680/-	850/-

03 ⁺ Facial	Member	
Basic Facial	1680/-	2100/-
Advance Facial	2320/-	2900/-
Bridal Facial	2880/-	4800/-

Advanced Facial	Member	N-Member
Vitalift Facial with non-surgical face that substantiality reduces fine line and wrinkles	1920/-	2400/-
02C2 Radiance Facial Kit A deep breath draws in large amount of oxygen and renews our minds, body and spirit through detoxification	2160/-	2700/-
Light & Bright Facial Want your skin to look bright for your special someone? In this facial, active oxygen, fruit and green tea extracts will instantly make your skin tone lighter and brighter. All this plus now a whitening serum will make your day as special as you	2640/-	3300/-
Youthful Facial Do you want the experience that age brings, without the signs of it on your skin? Reduce fine and lighten skin tone, using vitamins, soya proline and chamomile extract. Now your skin greater nourishment with a vitamin C serum, making it even softer and more supple	2800/-	3500/-
Pearl Glow Do you want your skin to look fresh? Give it instant brightness, while relaxing your senses with DNA creams and gels. Now, enhances with a black mask and bio-light make it glow bright like a pearl	2640/-	3300/-
D-Tan Do you want the D-tan Megaderma Whitening. D-Tan EGF Anti-ageing or D-Tan Acnessil for glowing skin	4400/-	5500/-
Kanpeki's Dermasyl Facial Designed for the treatment of dark spots and hyper pigmentation based on unique combination of high quality ingredient that wok in synergy to provide a	4400/-	5500/-

visible lightening effect

Manicure & Pedicure	Member	N-Member
Aroma manicure	958/-	1198/-
Aroma pedicure	958/-	1198/-
Aroma manicure-pedicure	1916/-	2396/-
O3+ Manicure	960/-	1200/-
O3+ pedicure	960/-	1200/-
O3+ manicure-pedicure	1920/-	2400/-
Cheryl's heel peel	1600/-	2000/-

Packages

		We Add	You Get	Valid For	Valid For
You	10000/-	4000/-	14000/-	All Services	6 Months
Pay	20000/-	10000/-	30000/-	All Services	12 Months

Platinum Membership (Yearly): 1000/-

